RIBA Honorary Fellows 1835-1979

Year Name

1835 Thomas de Grey
1835 Charles Morrison
1835 Sir Peter Legh

1835 Joseph Neeld

1835 Sir John Soane

1835 John Soane (junior)
1835 James Morrison
1835 William Mountford Nurse
1836 Charles Cockerell
1836 Thomas Lewis

1836 Charles Lang

1836 Sir Jeffrey Wyattville
1836 Sir Robert Smirke

1837 George Bellas Greenough
1837 William Hamilton

1837 Spencer Compton

1837 Robert Pemberton

1837 Sir Robert Peel
1837 John Henry Vivian

1837 James Brownlow William Gascoyne-Cecil
1837 Henry Petty-Fitzmaurice
1837 George Sutherland-Leveson-Gower

1838 Hugh Percy
1838 Beriah Botfield
1838 Charles Jenkinson

1838 George Hamilton-Gordon

1839 Samuel Ware

1850 Henry Thomas Hope

1850 Sir Alexander James Beresford Hope
1852 John Louis Petit

1860 George Frederick Samuel Robinson Ripon
1865 Walter Charles James

1865 John Ruskin

1865 William Stirling

1865 William Wemyss Charteris
1865 Edward Ackroyd

1865 Charles Buxton

1866 Francis Austen
1866 Hugh Lupus Grosvenor
1866 Frederick Temple Hamilton-Blackwood

1866 Sir Francis Sharp Powell

1871 Sir Henry Peek

1877 Frederic Ouvry
1878 John Turtle Wood

1879 Prince Arthur, Duke of Connaught and Strathearn
1879 Prince Alfred, Duke of Saxe-Coburg and Gotha
1879 Prince Leopold, Duke of Albany



https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Thomas_de_Grey,_2nd_Earl_de_Grey
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Joseph_Neeld
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/John_Soane
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/James_Morrison_(businessman)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Charles_Robert_Cockerell
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jeffry_Wyatville
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Robert_Smirke_(architect)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/George_Bellas_Greenough
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Spencer_Compton,_2nd_Marquess_of_Northampton
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Robert_Peel
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/John_Henry_Vivian
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/James_Gascoyne-Cecil,_2nd_Marquess_of_Salisbury
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Henry_Petty-Fitzmaurice,_3rd_Marquess_of_Lansdowne
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/George_Sutherland-Leveson-Gower,_2nd_Duke_of_Sutherland
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Charles_Jenkinson,_3rd_Earl_of_Liverpool
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/George_Hamilton-Gordon,_4th_Earl_of_Aberdeen
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Samuel_Ware
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Henry_Thomas_Hope
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Alexander_Beresford_Hope
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/John_Louis_Petit
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/George_Robinson,_1st_Marquess_of_Ripon
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Walter_James,_1st_Baron_Northbourne
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/John_Ruskin
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sir_William_Stirling-Maxwell,_9th_Baronet
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Edward_Akroyd
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Hugh_Grosvenor,_1st_Duke_of_Westminster
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Frederick_Hamilton-Temple-Blackwood,_1st_Marquess_of_Dufferin_and_Ava
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sir_Francis_Powell,_1st_Baronet
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Henry_Peek
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Frederic_Ouvry
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/John_Turtle_Wood
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Prince_Arthur,_Duke_of_Connaught_and_Strathearn
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Alfred,_Duke_of_Saxe-Coburg_and_Gotha
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Prince_Leopold,_Duke_of_Albany

1889
1889
1891
1892
1896
1898
1900
1901
1904
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1913
1914
1919
1920
1921
1921
1923
1926
1926
1928
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1930
1930
1930
1932
1933
1937
1937
1941
1941
1941
1942
1943
1944
1944
1944
1944
1946
1946
1947
1947

Edward Augustus Freeman
Sir Austen Henry Layard
Maharajah Madho Singh
Spencer Compton Cavendish
Edward Falkener

Sir Edward John Poynter
Sir Richard Temple

Sir Lawrence Alma-Tadema
George Nathaniel Curzon
Arthur Balfour

John Burns

Lewis Harcourt

Herbert Kitchener

Bertram Mitford

Robert Windsor-Clive
Reginald Brett

Alfred Milner

William Hesketh Lever

Thomas Hardy

David Lindsay
Prince Edward, Prince of Wales (later King Edward VIII)

Harry Levy-Lawson

Sir Frank Dicksee

Arthur Lee

Prince Albert, Duke of York (later George VI)
Arthur Neville Chamberlain
Rev. Cosmo Gordon Lang
William Peel

Thomas Scott-Ellis

Rev. William Temple

Sir William Hesketh Llewelln
Ramsay MacDonald

Edward Stanley

John Henry Montagu Manners
William Hulme Lever

Vere Brabazon Ponsonby
Prince Henry, Duke of Gloucester
Sir Winston Churchill

Wilfred Greene

John Reith

Rev. Cyril Forster Garbett
Charles Portal

Peter Fraser

William Lyon Mackenzie King
Sir Alfred James Munnings
Jan Smuts

Rev. Richard Downey

Rev. Geoffrey Fisher
Clement Attlee

Robert Lindsay
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1947 Princess Elizabeth, Duchess of Edinburgh (later Queen Elizabeth I1)

1948 Edward Henry Charles James "Harry" Fox-Strangways
1948 Hugh Pattison Macmillan

1948 Herbert Samuel

1948 Archibald Percival Wavell

1950 Oliver Sylvain Baliol Brett

1950 Sir Gerald Festus Kelly

1951 Prince Philip, Duke of Edinburgh

1952 Harold Alexander

1952 Robert Gascoyne-Cecil

1952 William Philip Sidney

1953 Bernard Fitzalan-Howard

1953 Roger Lumley

1953 Princess Margaret, Countess of Snowdon
1954 Charles Vincent Massey

1954 Edward Wood
1955 Sir David McAdam Eccles
1955 Sir Anthony Eden

1955 Nicholas Eden
1957 Sir Kenneth Clark
1957 Louis Mountbatten

1957 Arthur Michael Ramsey
1957 Sir Osbert Sitwell
1957 Arthur Tedder

1957 Rev. Charles Laing Warr
1957 Sir Charles Wheeler

1958 Harold Macmillan

1966 Evelyn Denington

1966 Edward Ettingdere Bridges

1966 Sir Paul Reilly
1966 Sir Sydney Gordon Russell

1966 Evelyn Sharp

1966 Henry George Strauss

1966 Rudolf Wittkower

1967 Nikolaus Bernhard Leon Pevsner
1968 Hugh Denis Charles FitzRoy
1968 Edward William Maynard Potts
1968 Edwin Duncan Sandys

1969 Colin Boyne
1969 Sylvia Crowe

1969 Buckminster Fuller

1969 Ralph Galbraith Hopkinson
1969 John Richings "Jimmy" James
1969 J.D. Jones

1969 Margaret Whinney

1970 Thomas Gordon Cullen
1970 Sir Isaac Hayward
1970 James Palmes

1970 Monica Pidgeon

1970 Wayland Young
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1971 Sir Colin Skelton Anderson

1971 Bernard Ashmole
1971 Sir Arthur Leigh Bolland Ashton
1971 Frederick George Baker

1971 Sir John Fleetwood Baker
1971 Charles Francis Bell
1971 Sir John Betjeman

1971 Howard Montague Colvin

1971 Sir Richard "Dick" Coppock

1971 Sir Keppel Archbibald Cameron Creswell
1971 Joan Evans

1971 Robert Fitzmaurice

1971 Sir Edgar John Forsdyke

1971 John Gloag

1971 Ernst Gombrich

1971 Sir William Ogden Hart

1971 George Jeffrey Howling

1971 Edward Cranford Kemper
1971 Sir Thomas Downing Kendrick
1971 Thomas Knox-Shaw

1971 Osbert Lancaster

1971 Sir Frederick Measham Lea

1971 lain Murray Leslie

1971 Sir Douglas William Logan

1971 Margaret Stephens Macdonald-Taylor

1971 Anthony Methuen

1971 Molly Audrey Montgomery
1971 Henry Spencer Moore
1971 Lewis Mumford

1971 Edward O'Shaughnessy
1971 Arthur Stanley Oswald

1971 Henry Paget

1971 Laurence Michael Harvey Parsons
1971 Robert Pilot

1971 John Egerton Christmas Piper
1971 Marjorie Quennell

1971 Sir Evelyn Shaw

1971 Sir Sacheverell Sitwell
1971 Beatrice Norbury Solly
1971 Cyril Douglas Spragg

1971 Sir Henry Urmston Willink
1971 Arthur Maurice Woodward
1972 Leonie Cohn

1972 Ruth Glass

1972 John Frederick Harris

1972 Randal McDonnell

1973 William George Hoskins
1973 lan Lennox McHarg

1973 John Craven "Jack" Pritchard
1973 John Lindsay Smith
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1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1979

Henry Robin Romilly Fedden
Malcolm MacEwan

Dorothy Stroud

Irene Chaplin
Trevor Charles Colchester

Barbara Mary Ward Jackson
Michael Dunlop Young
Rowland Johnson Mainstone

Frank Newby
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